
DATE: March 6, 2024 

CITY OF GLADSTONE 
BID RESULTS 

BID OPENING FOR: Delta-Minnesota Alley Watermain Project 

BID# NAME OF BIDDER Pre-Bid Mtg ,,. Bid Amount 
1 

DP. f2-y--,,,,ut;CJ (7t,r1s frtt?hm ✓ fl c233 470 
2 - r ~:s;;;.' qg5 FA Inclu..sh·1;__/ 
3 / 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

OPENED BY: O avif A/21/Jar1/~ 

SIGNATURE: /'~ 

Total Bid 

I ~33470 
t-:? 5t:2: 9g5 

✓ 



ATTACHMENT "A" 
BID FORM 

1. The undersigned bidder agrees, if this bid is accepted, to enter into an agreement with Owner to perform 
and furnish all work specified or indicated in the scope of work, for the contract price and within the 
contract time indicated in this bid form. 

2. The Contractor will have a maximum of 45 working days from mobilization to the site in order complete 
the work described herein. The Contractor will not begin work before June 1, 2024 and the work shall be 
completed by October 1, 2024. 

3. The undersigned bidder agrees to perform the work for a lump sum, not-to-exceed price. Additional work 
required to complete the project will be considered a change in scope. 

4. Failure to comply with the terms of this request will result in liquidated damages assessed by the Owner 
against the final bid price. Liquidated damages shall be $500 per calendar day. 

EC-240053 City of Gladstone, 2024 Delta-Minnesota Water Main Replacement Project 

Item No. Description Qty. Unit 

Water System Upgrades 

1 Mobilization, Max 1 LSUM 

2 6-inch Water Main 20 Ft 

3 8-inch Water Main 875 Ft 

4 6-inch Gate Valve and Box 1 Ea 

5 8-inch Gate Valve and Box 3 Ea 

6 8"x8"x6" Tee 2 Ea 

7 8"x8"x8"x8" Cross 1 Ea 

8 6"x8" Reducer 1 Ea 

9 Connect to Existing 6-inch Water Main 1 Ea 

10 Connect to Existing 8-inch Water Main 3 Ea 
11 1-inch Corporation Stop 29 Ea 

12 1-inch Curb Stop and Box 29 Ea 

13 1-inch Type K Copper Water Service (Main to ROW) 348 Ft 

14 1-inch Type K Copper Water Service (ROW to House) 1350 Ft 

15 Fire Hydrant Assembly "Type A" 2 Ea 

16 Remove Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly 2 Ea 

TotallumpSumAmount ~~ cJ3J L/Zo ~ 
7 

Total Lump Sum Amount (in words) 

-rz0 Av~JreJ _i 7 lvl/y f b ree fhOJJIJ.NIJ four /2J11drrJJ 5eur~ 00 

□~&rAAI() Con~fucJ/D11 Le, 
Bidder (Compa~y, N: m~ N 

3-c(·-~i 
Date 

Complete and return this bid price sheet as part of your bid. 



ATTACHMENT "'A" 
BID FORM 

1. The undersigned bidder agrees, if this bid is accepted, to enter into an agreement with Owner to perform 
and furnish all work specified or indicated in the scope of work, for the contract price and within the 
contract time indicated in this bid form. • 

2. The Contractor will have a maximum of 45 working days from mobilization to the site in order complete 
the work described herein. The Contractor will not begin work before June 1, 2024 and the work shall be 
completed by October 1, 2024. 

3. The undersigned bidder agrees to perform the work for a lump sum, not-to-exceed price. Additional work 
required to complete the project will be considered a change in scope. 

4. Failure to comply with the terms of this request will result in liquidated damages assessed by the Owner 
against the final bid price. Liquidated damages shall be $500 per calendar day. 

EC-240053 City of Gladstone, 2024 Delta-Minnesota Water Main Replacement Project 

Item No. Description Qty. Unit 
-~at~J1$,~sforii ,Wi'J?giicl'~~ -. - _ .. Ff' , 

--· . - ..... - ~ - "" 

IJi ~=- -~~ 
- w- .-c - -7,; -

'7i';'. - "111'!11111 ..... -· 
1 Mobilization, Max 1 LSUM 
2 6-inch Water Main 20 Ft 

3 8-inch Water Main 875 Ft 

4 6-inch Gate Valve and Box 1 Ea 

5 8-inch Gate Valve and Box 3 Ea 

6 8"x8"x6" Tee 2 Ea 

7 8"x8"x8"x8" Cross 1 Ea 

8 6"x8" Reducer 1 Ea 

9 Connect to Existing 6-inch Water Main 1 Ea 

10 Connect to Existing 8-inch Water Main 3 Ea 

11 1-inch Corporation Stop 29 Ea 

12 1-inch Curb Stop and Box 29 Ea 

13 1-inch Type K Copper Water Service (Main to ROW) 348 Ft 

14 1-inch Type K Copper Water Service (ROW to House) 1350 Ft 

15 Fire Hydrant Assembly "Type A" 2 Ea 

16 Remove Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly 2 Ea 

Total Lump Sum Amount t/;) St>< 9 f?S: ~ () 

Total Lump Sum Amount (in words) 

·7WJI J,,,, -/,,.,p../1() ;~ "'A lr~c.l ~✓ - 1, /4. - /;w j,, .,,,J ,JI) C✓nls 

FA /4-,/v<k~ I Jt-r v;c~ /4~ 
Bidder (Company Name) 

2 ~~ 
Signature 

J - t - .2'L_ 
Date 

Complete and return this bid price sheet as part of your bid. 


